See cwtworktools.com for complete model program and accessories.
PART NO NET WEIGHT GROSS WEIGHT PACKING DIMENSIONS
CWT163011
27kg
(60lbs)
30kg
(66lbs)
1670x670x180mm

(99lbs)
49kg
(108lbs)
2440x1040x180mm
(96x41x7in)
CWT214711
52kg
(115lbs)
57kg
(126lbs)
2440x1040x180mm
(96x41x7in)
POWER SUPPLY 230V/50Hz (10A) or 120V/60Hz (15A)
WARRANTY 3 years
PART NO DESCRIPTION
CWT163011 Premium upgrade kit for 1630 Regular
CWT164011 Premium upgrade kit for 1640 Regular
CWT164711 Premium upgrade kit for 1647 Regular
CWT184011 Premium upgrade kit for 1840 Regular
CWT184711 Premium upgrade kit for 1847 Regular
CWT214011 Premium upgrade kit for 2140 Regular
CWT214711 Premium upgrade kit for 2147 Regular
MODELS
FACTS
FEATURES
”FINISHING WHAT YOU STARTED”